
2143 Astor Street
Orange Park, FL  32073

J anuary 2020 NewsletterJ anuary 2020 Newsletter
The Club Continental Presents

A n Evening of Music  with 

Debra Nichols on Piano
Thursday, January 23rd   6:00pm - 9:00pm

Surf and Turf Dinner Special:

Filet Mignon and Maine Lobster Tail
$34.95+  RSVP (904) 264-6070

Dinner Menu will also be available

A ttention M embers:
We will be having a Membership Drive during January and February!!!

This year we are giving potential new members $150.00 off the Initiation Fee 
& $100.00 Club Credit to the member who refers any new members.

Please contact Debbie at the Club Continental with any questions (904) 264-6070

Bunko Night will be returning Wednesday, January 8th, 2020
Please make your reservations ahead of time in order to plan accordingly.  

Bunko Night will be held the first Wednesday of each month until further notice.
RSVP (904) 264-6070

Club Continental Game Night



H omestyle Casual Italian Tuesdays 

Entrée Choices:
Spaghetti and Meatballs with House Made Marinara Sauce and Parmesan Cheese

Sliced Flank Steak Marinated with Garlic, Red Wine and Basil
Chicken Parmesan, Grilled and Marinated, Topped with Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese

Tilapia Piccata, Sautéed with Lemon, Butter, White Wine and Capers
Tomato, Basil and Goat Cheese Tossed with Angel Hair Pasta

All Entrées include a Caesar Salad or House Salad, Vegetable & Pasta
$12.95+  RSVP (904) 264-6070

Tuesday Night Special: Snow Crab Legs with Drawn Butter & Lemon $19.95+

January 7th, 14th, 21st, 28th  6:00pm - 9:00pm
(No Regular Dinner Service)

Buffets include bread & butter service, soup, salad, soft drink & dessert.    $12.95+ RSVP (904) 264-6070

January 9th -   Asian Braised Pork, Sticky Rice, Lo Mein Noodles, Stir Fry Vegetables, Egg Drop Soup
January 16th - Baked Salmon filled with Blue Crab and Artichokes.  Finished with Dill Beurre Blanc
                         Creamed Potatoes, Spinach Souffle
January 23rd - Fried Chicken and Herb Baked Chicken, Mashed Potatoes, 
                          Baked Broccoli Cheddar Casserole
January 30th - Beef Stew, Carrots, Onions, Celery, Potatoes and Peas in a Rich Beef Demi-Glace

Thursday Lunch Buffet 
January 9th, 16th, 23rd, 30th  11:30am-2:00pm

Wednesday, January 15th   
Mini Buffet: 6:00pm-7:30pm   Trivia: 7:00pm-9:00pm

Baked Chicken with Port Wine and Mushrooms, Mashed Potatoes, Spinach Souffle
Fresh Chopped Cobb Salad and Assorted Mini Desserts

$14.00+   RSVP (904) 264-6070

Trivia & Mini Dinner Buf fet



This month’s Tennis Social will be Wednesday, January 8th, 2020 
Ladies it’s a new year! We are going to start it out with a BANG! Our ladies are doing awesome in our 
regular Country Club. The B, A, and A1 team will be using the courts in the morning time Tuesday, 
Wednesday, and Thursday and they are need for home matches. We are starting back up our Boot Camp 
(Please email, call or text Nataly or Troy so that we have you down).   Boot Camps will be on Saturday the 
4th of January from 8:30am to 11:00am.  We will be capping this Boot camp so if you are interested please 
RSVP. Our Saturday men’s clinic will be from 9:00am to 10:30am and our Women’s Open Clinic will be from 
10:30am till 11:30am.

Our junior tennis is off to an amazing start. Our Red and Orange Clinics will be with our Assistant Head Pro 
Nataly.  We will be doing Red Ball from 4:30pm 5:00 on Wednesday. Orange ball from 4:30pm to 5:30pm on 
Tuesday and Wednesday.  For any information please contact Nataly (natalyyoo2013@gmail.com).  If you 
have any questions about private lessons please feel free to contact the pro shop (904) 269-6090 or one of 
our Directors Troy (904) 662-7029 or our Assistant Head Pro Nataly (850) 851-9651, 

Tennis News

Monday Clinics
•	 B Team Clinic from- 8:00 am till 9:30 am
•	 A Team Clinic from -9:30 am till 11:00 am
•	 Advance JR clinics -4:30 pm till 6:00 pm

Wednesday Clinics
•	 Troy Famous Clinic- 1:00 pm till 2:00 pm
•	 Red Ball - 4:30 pm till 5:00 pm
•	 Orange Ball- 4:30 pm till 5:30 pm

Thursday Clinics
•	 Advance JR clinic- 4:30 pm till 6:00 pm

Friday Clinics
Shot of the Week- 9:30 am till 10:30 am

Saturday Clinics
•	 Men’s Clinic- 9:00 am till 10:30 am
•	 Women’s Open Clinic- 10:30 am till 11:30 am 

Buffets include bread & butter service, soup, salad, soft drink & dessert.    $12.95+ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Come out and try our “NEW” omelet bar brunch buffet with new featured items and food stations.  
Please RSVP at (904) 264-6070 and make sure you all come with a hearty appetite!!!!!!

Sunday, January 19th  11:00am-2:00pm
Omelet Bar Station, Chef Attended French Toast and Pancake Bar, Smoked Salmon and Bagel Station, 
Carved Roast Beef, Eggs Benedict, Chicken Tenders, Hamburgers, Biscuits and Gravy, Sausage, Bacon, 

Home Fries and Macaroni & Cheese

$16.00+ per adult     Children 10 and under $5.00+   RSVP (904) 264-6070

Omelet Bar Brunch



Dining Room Hours Tuesday-Friday
Lunch 11:30-2:00
Dinner 6:00-9:00
Sunday Brunch 11:00-2:00

Breakfast on the River  Tuesday-Friday 8-9am - $10.00+
The Main Bar is open Tuesday-Friday 3 to 6 pm.

Boar d of Governors
President: Ash Tisdelle
Vice President:  Pat Seibold
Treasurer: Ron Garnett

Managers: Chef Sheldon Harris & Karrie Massee
Board Members:
Elaine Cassala
Holly McQueenSecretary & Past President: Kat Wetmore

Kim Lahaie Day     Dan Colleway
Jill Weigand

 

www.Printable2020Calendars.com • www.FreePrintable.net 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

3 
 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 8 
 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

10 
 

11 
 
 
 

12 
 
 
 

13 14 
 
 

15 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 
 

29 
 
 
 
 

30 
 
 
 

31  

 
 

Club Closed

Tennis (904) 269-6090 Club (904) 264-6070

Accounting 
Office Open

Club Closed

Accounting 
Office Open

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Club Closed

Accounting 
Office Open

J anuary Events

Lunch & Dinner Private Party

Sunday Brunch
11:00am-2:00pm

Private Party

Private Party

Private Party

Lunch & Dinner 

Lunch & Dinner 

Club Closed

Accounting 
Office Open

Lunch

 
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Board Meeting

Lunch 
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch

 
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Sunday Brunch
11:00am-2:00pm

Sunday Brunch
11:00am-2:00pm

Lunch 
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch & Dinner 

Omelet Bar 
Brunch 

11:00am-2:00pm

Lunch & Dinner 

Lunch & Dinner
Happy Hour 
BUNKO Night

6:30pm-8:30pm
Tennis Social

Lunch Buffet
& Casual Dinner
Musical Evening 
w/ Debra Nichols

6:00-9:00pm

Dr. Dave Mosborg

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Happy Hour Returns Every Wednesday from 5:30pm-8:00pm.  
Please come out and enjoy $4.00 House Wine and House Liquor Specials

The Staff at the Club Continental would like to thank the members for your kindness over the Holidays.  
Your generosity is greatly appreciated!!!!!

The Club will be Closed on Wednesday, January 1st and Thursday, January 2nd.  
We will re-open on Friday, January 3rd.

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

A Warm Welcome to our New M embers
Larry & Ann Smith

Club Closed Club Closed

Lunch & Dinner 
 Mini Buffet 

6:00pm-7:30pm   
Trivia 

7:00pm-9:00pm

Lunch & Dinner
Happy Hour 
5:30pm-8pm

Lunch & Dinner
Happy Hour 
5:30pm-8pm

Scott & Caroline Tingle


