



on the St. Johns River 2143 Astor Street Orange Park, FL 32073

January 2020 Newsletter





The Club Continental Presents

An Evening of Music with Debra Nichols on Piano

Thursday, January 23rd 6:00pm - 9:00pm

Surf and Turf Dinner Special:

Filet Mignon and Maine Lobster Tail \$34.95+ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Dinner Menu will also be available

Attention Members.

We will be having a Membership Drive during January and February!!!

This year we are giving potential new members \$150.00 off the Initiation Fee & \$100.00 Club Credit to the member who refers any new members.

Please contact Debbie at the Club Continental with any questions (904) 264-6070

Club Continental Game Night

Bunko Night will be returning Wednesday, January 8th, 2020 Please make your reservations ahead of time in order to plan accordingly. Bunko Night will be held the first Wednesday of each month until further notice. RSVP (904) 264-6070

Trivia & Mini Dinner Buffet

Wednesday, January 15th

Mini Buffet: 6:00pm-7:30pm Trivia: 7:00pm-9:00pm

Baked Chicken with Port Wine and Mushrooms, Mashed Potatoes, Spinach Souffle Fresh Chopped Cobb Salad and Assorted Mini Desserts

\$14.00+ RSVP (904) 264-6070



Thursday Lunch Buffet

January 9th, 16th, 23rd, 30th 11:30am-2:00pm

- January 9th Asian Braised Pork, Sticky Rice, Lo Mein Noodles, Stir Fry Vegetables, Egg Drop Soup
- <u>January 16th</u> Baked Salmon filled with Blue Crab and Artichokes. Finished with Dill Beurre Blanc Creamed Potatoes, Spinach Souffle
- January 23rd Fried Chicken and Herb Baked Chicken, Mashed Potatoes, Baked Broccoli Cheddar Casserole

January 30th - Beef Stew, Carrots, Onions, Celery, Potatoes and Peas in a Rich Beef Demi-Glace

Buffets include bread & butter service, soup, salad, soft drink & dessert. \$12.95+ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Komestyle Casual Italian Tuesdays

January 7th, 14th, 21st, 28th 6:00pm - 9:00pm (No Regular Dinner Service)

Entrée Choices:

Spaghetti and Meatballs with House Made Marinara Sauce and Parmesan Cheese Sliced Flank Steak Marinated with Garlic, Red Wine and Basil Chicken Parmesan, Grilled and Marinated, Topped with Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese Tilapia Piccata, Sautéed with Lemon, Butter, White Wine and Capers Tomato, Basil and Goat Cheese Tossed with Angel Hair Pasta

> All Entrées include a Caesar Salad or House Salad, Vegetable & Pasta \$12.95+ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Tuesday Night Special: Snow Crab Legs with Drawn Butter & Lemon \$19.95+



Omelet Bar Brunch

Come out and try our "NEW" omelet bar brunch buffet with new featured items and food stations. Please RSVP at (904) 264-6070 and make sure you all come with a hearty appetite!!!!!!

Sunday, January 19th 11:00am-2:00pm

Omelet Bar Station, Chef Attended French Toast and Pancake Bar, Smoked Salmon and Bagel Station, Carved Roast Beef, Eggs Benedict, Chicken Tenders, Hamburgers, Biscuits and Gravy, Sausage, Bacon, Home Fries and Macaroni & Cheese

\$16.00+ per adult Children 10 and under \$5.00+ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Tennis News

This month's Tennis Social will be Wednesday, January 8th, 2020

Ladies it's a new year! We are going to start it out with a BANG! Our ladies are doing awesome in our regular Country Club. The B, A, and A1 team will be using the courts in the morning time Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday and they are need for home matches. We are starting back up our Boot Camp (Please email, call or text Nataly or Troy so that we have you down). Boot Camps will be on Saturday the 4th of January from 8:30am to 11:00am. We will be capping this Boot camp so if you are interested please RSVP. Our Saturday men's clinic will be from 9:00am to 10:30am and our Women's Open Clinic will be from 10:30am till 11:30am.

Our junior tennis is off to an amazing start. Our Red and Orange Clinics will be with our Assistant Head Pro Nataly. We will be doing Red Ball from 4:30pm 5:00 on Wednesday. Orange ball from 4:30pm to 5:30pm on Tuesday and Wednesday. For any information please contact Nataly (<u>natalyyoo2013@gmail.com</u>). If you have any questions about private lessons please feel free to contact the pro shop (904) 269-6090 or one of our Directors Troy (904) 662-7029 or our Assistant Head Pro Nataly (850) 851-9651,

Monday Clinics

- B Team Clinic from- 8:00 am till 9:30 am
- A Team Clinic from -9:30 am till 11:00 am
- Advance JR clinics -4:30 pm till 6:00 pm

Wednesday Clinics

- Troy Famous Clinic- 1:00 pm till 2:00 pm
- Red Ball 4:30 pm till 5:00 pm
- Orange Ball- 4:30 pm till 5:30 pm

Thursday Clinics

• Advance JR clinic- 4:30 pm till 6:00 pm

Friday Clinics

Shot of the Week- 9:30 am till 10:30 am

Saturday Clinics

- Men's Clinic- 9:00 am till 10:30 am
- Women's Open Clinic- 10:30 am till 11:30 am

Club (904) 264-6070

January Events

Tennis (904) 269-6090

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 Club Closed	2 Club Closed	3 Lunch & Dinner	4 Private Party
5 Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm	6 Club Closed Accounting Office Open	7 Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	8 Lunch & Dinner Happy Hour BUNKO Night 6:30pm-8:30pm Tennis Social	9 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	10 Lunch & Dinner	11 Private Party
12 Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm	13 Club Closed Accounting Office Open	14 Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm Board Meeting	15 Lunch & Dinner Mini Buffet 6:00pm-7:30pm Trivia 7:00pm-9:00pm	16 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	17 Lunch & Dinner	18 Private Party
19 Omelet Bar Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm	20 Club Closed Accounting Office Open	21 Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	22 Lunch & Dinner Happy Hour 5:30pm-8pm	23 Lunch Buffet & Casual Dinner Musical Evening w/ Debra Nichols 6:00-9:00pm	24 Lunch & Dinner	25 Private Party
26 Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm	27 Club Closed Accounting Office Open	28 Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	29 Lunch & Dinner Happy Hour 5:30pm-8pm	30 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	31 Lunch & Dinner	

Dining Room Hours Tuesday-Friday

Lunch 11:30-2:00 Dinner 6:00-9:00 Sunday Brunch 11:00-2:00 Breakfast on the River Tuesday-Friday 8-9am - \$10.00+ The Main Bar is open Tuesday-Friday 3 to 6 pm.

Happy Hour Returns Every Wednesday from 5:30pm-8:00pm. Please come out and enjoy \$4.00 House Wine and House Liquor Specials

The Staff at the Club Continental would like to thank the members for your kindness over the Holidays. Your generosity is greatly appreciated!!!!!

> The Club will be Closed on Wednesday, January 1st and Thursday, January 2nd. We will re-open on Friday, January 3rd.

A Warm Welcome to our New Members

Larry & Ann Smith Scott & Caroline Tingle

Board of Governors

President: Ash Tisdelle Vice President: Pat Seibold Treasurer: Ron Garnett Secretary & Past President: Kat Wetmore

Managers: Chef Sheldon Harris & Karrie Massee Board Members:

Elaine Cassala Kim Lahaie Day Dan Colleway Holly McQueen Jill Weigand Dr. Dave Mosborg